PROMOTI

Ztrack ageacy

IBPM4 Oschersleben/D
IGKK Oschersleben 3,667 Km ..;.;.
Race 2 24.07.2011 12:30

o || H E B

Rennen started at 12:36:54

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(80) Eric Keller 1 1:57.790 +9.296 12:38:55.128
(111) Alexander Knaf 1 2:00.155 +16.431 12:38:57.373 2 1:51.452 +2.958 12:40:46.580
1 1:45.032 +5.435 12:38:41.110 2 1:44.986 +1.262 12:40:42.359 3 1:50.457 +1.963 12:42:37.037
2 1:40.627 +1.030 12:40:21.737 3 1:44.033 +0.309 12:42:26.392 4 1:51.322 +2.828 12:44:28.359
3 1:40.203 +0.606 12:42:01.940 4 1:43.724 12:44:10.116 5 1:49.935 +1.441 12:46:18.294
4 1:40.233 +0.636 12:43:42.173 5 1:44.253 +0.529 12:45:54.369 6 1:48.494 12:48:06.788
5 1:40.028 +0.431 12:45:22.201 6 1:45.172 +1.448 12:47:39.541 7 1:50.389 +1.895 12:49:57.177
6 1:40.852 +1.255 12:47:03.053 7 1:44.865 +1.141 12:49:24.406 8 1:50.359 +1.865 12:51:47.536
7 1:39.597 12:48:42.650 8 1:45.612 +1.888 12:51:10.018 9 1:49.565 +1.071 12:53:37.101
8 1:39.634 +0.037 12:50:22.284 9 1:46.993 +3.269 12:52:57.011 10 1:50.078 +1.584 12:55:27.179
9 1:40.048 +0.451 12:52:02.332 10 1:47.108 +3.384 12:54:44.119
10 1:40.751 +1.154 12:53:43.083 1 1:48.920 +5.196 12:56:33.039 (70) Edgar Bontrup
1 1:40.100 +0.503 12:55:23.183 1 1:51.296 +4.725 12:39:24.033
(36) Hans-Ginther Sageder 2 1:47.158 +0.587 12:41:11.191
(97) Marcel Alves-Rodriges 1 1:47.264 +4.103 12:39:19.245 3 1:46.703 +0.132 12:42:57.894
1 1:50.600 +11.440 12:38:46.678 2 1:47.132 +3.971 12:41:06.377 4 1:46.789 +0.218 12:44:44.683
2 1:40.273 +1.113 12:40:26.951 3 1:45.574 +2.413 12:42:51.951 5 1:47.164 +0.593 12:46:31.847
3 1:39.762 +0.602 12:42:06.713 4 1:45.141 +1.980 12:44:37.092 6 1:47.063 +0.492 12:48:18.910
4 1:39.644 +0.484 12:43:46.357 5 1:44.843 +1.682 12:46:21.935 7 1:47.175 +0.604 12:50:06.085
5 1:39.674 +0.514 12:45:26.031 6 1:44.895 +1.734 12:48:06.830 8 1:47.493 +0.922 12:51:53.578
6 1:39.788 +0.628 12:47:05.819 7 1:46.045 +2.884 12:49:52.875 9 1:47.879 +1.308 12:53:41.457
7 1:39.747 +0.587 12:48:45.566 8 1:45.712 +2.551 12:51:38.587 10 1:46.571 12:55:28.028
8 1:39.160 12:50:24.726 9 1:44.282 +1.121 12:53:22.869
9 1:39.989 +0.829 12:52:04.715 10 1:43.161 12:55:06.030 (46) Roman Pirkl
10 1:39.264 +0.104 12:53:43.979 11 1:43.604 +0.443 12:56:49.634 1 1:53.610 +8.129 12:39:26.313
1 1:41.130 +1.970 12:55:25.109 2 1:47.237 +1.756 12:41:13.550
(24) Gerold Elstner 3 1:47.063 +1.582 12:43:00.613
(89) Lenno Huthmacher 1 1:50.221 +6.135 12:39:22.212 4 1:46.465 +0.984 12:44:47.078
1 1:45.386 +6.016 12:38:41.465 2 1:46.157 +2.071 12:41:08.369 5 1:48.096 +2.615 12:46:35.174
2 1:40.955 +1.585 12:40:22.420 3 1:45.152 +1.066 12:42:53.521 6 1:47.256 +1.775 12:48:22.430
3 1:39.849 +0.479 12:42:02.269 4 1:44.806 +0.720 12:44:38.327 7 1:46.872 +1.391 12:50:09.302
4 1:40.564 +1.194 12:43:42.833 5 1:44.565 +0.479 12:46:22.892 8 1:46.734 +1.253 12:51:56.036
5 1:39.460 +0.090 12:45:22.293 6 1:44.951 +0.865 12:48:07.843 9 1:46.765 +1.284 12:53:42.801
6 1:41.298 +1.928 12:47:03.591 7 1:45.472 +1.386 12:49:53.315 10 1:45.481 12:55:28.282
7 1:40.711 +1.341 12:48:44.302 8 1:44.592 +0.506 12:51:37.907
8 1:39.612 +0.242 12:50:23.914 9 1:45.562 +1.476 12:53:23.469 (60) Christian Tarabusi
9 1:40.039 +0.669 12:52:03.953 10 1:44.086 12:55:07.555 1 1:51.433 +4.434 12:39:24.857
10 1:39.580 +0.210 12:53:43.533 11 1:44.353 +0.267 12:56:51.908 2 1:47.385 +0.386 12:41:12.242
1 1:39.370 12:55:22.903 3 1:46.999 12:42:59.241
(32) Peter Christiani 4 1:47.423 +0.424 12:44:46.664
(48) Frank Koch 1 1:50.374 +6.130 12:39:22.935 5 1:48.055 +1.056 12:46:34.719
1 1:45.702 +6.510 12:39:17.675 2 1:46.025 +1.781 12:41:08.960 6 1:47.041 +0.042 12:48:21.760
2 1:41.798 +2.606 12:40:59.473 3 1:44.709 +0.465 12:42:53.669 7 1:47.215 +0.216 12:50:08.975
3 1:40.228 +1.036 12:42:39.701 4 1:45.134 +0.890 12:44:38.803 8 1:48.280 +1.281 12:51:57.255
4 1:40.017 +0.825 12:44:19.718 5 1:44.817 +0.573 12:46:23.620 9 1:47.402 +0.403 12:53:44.657
5 1:40.452 +1.260 12:46:00.170 6 1:45.216 +0.972 12:48:08.836 10 1:48.617 +1.618 12:55:33.274
6 1:39.192 12:47:39.362 7 1:45.766 +1.522 12:49:54.602
7 1:40.249 +1.057 12:49:19.611 8 1:45.289 +1.045 12:51:39.891 (109) Martin Schneider
8 1:40.834 +1.642 12:51:00.445 9 1:45.964 +1.720 12:53:25.855 1 2:02.454 +13.339 12:39:01.472
9 1:41.547 +2.355 12:52:41.992 10 1:44.244 12:55:10.099 2 1:50.918 +1.803 12:40:52.390
10 1:41.105 +1.913 12:54:23.097 11 1:45.041 +0.797 12:56:55.140 3 1:49.904 +0.789 12:42:42.294
1 1:40.087 +0.895 12:56:03.184 4 1:49.955 +0.840 12:44:32.249
(34) Peter Schulte-Wien 5 1:49.115 12:46:21.364
(44) Andreas Gotti 1 1:53.387 +9.425 12:39:26.043 6 1:49.604 +0.489 12:48:10.968
1 1:45.264 +4.079 12:39:16.901 2 1:46.788 +2.826 12:41:12.831 7 1:49.465 +0.350 12:50:00.433
2 1:42.634 +1.449 12:40:59.535 3 1:47.096 +3.134 12:42:59.927 8 1:52.952 +3.837 12:51:53.385
3 1:41.912 +0.727 12:42:41.447 4 1:46.495 +2.533 12:44:46.422 9 1:50.698 +1.583 12:53:44.083
4 1:41.643 +0.458 12:44:23.090 5 1:45.508 +1.546 12:46:31.930 10 1:50.725 +1.610 12:55:34.808
5 1:41.185 12:46:04.275 6 1:43.962 12:48:15.892
6 1:41.529 +0.344 12:47:45.804 7 1:45.523 +1.561 12:50:01.415 (7) Jac Elsen v. d.
7 1:42.371 +1.186 12:49:28.175 8 1:44.114 +0.152 12:51:45.529 1 1:52.682 +5.742 12:39:25.695
8 1:42.027 +0.842 12:51:10.202 9 1:44.624 +0.662 12:53:30.153 2 1:47.408 +0.468 12:41:13.103
9 1:43.168 +1.983 12:52:53.370 10 1:44.035 +0.073 12:55:14.188 3 1:48.102 +1.162 12:43:01.205
10 1:42.582 +1.397 12:54:35.952 11 1:44.382 +0.420 12:56:58.570 4 1:46.940 12:44:48.145
1 1:44.476 +3.291 12:56:20.428 5 1:47.844 +0.904 12:46:35.989
(99) Silvio Herrfurth 6 1:47.022 +0.082 12:48:23.011
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Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
7 1:47.434 +0.494 12:50:10.445 1 2:01.633 +10.797 12:39:35.747
8 1:48.281 +1.341 12:51:58.726 2 1:54.225 +3.389 12:41:29.972 (91) Max Kéhler
9 1:49.561 +2.621 12:53:48.287 3 1:52.512 +1.676 12:43:22.484 1 1:52.499 +3.685 12:38:49.639
10 1:49.175 +2.235 12:55:37.462 4 1:52.939 +2.103 12:45:15.423 2 1:48.814 12:40:38.453
5 1:52.659 +1.823 12:47:08.082 3 1:49.877 +1.063 12:42:28.330
(G222) Tobias Schneider 6 1:51.206 +0.370 12:48:59.288 4 1:50.109 +1.295 12:44:18.439
1 156614 310.920 12:39.29.628 7 1:50.933 +0.097 12:50:50.221 5 1:51.660 +2.846 12:46:10.099
2 1:48.478 +2.584 12:41:18.106 8 1:53.235 +2.399 12:52:43.456 6 1:54.042 +5.228 12:48:04.141
3 1:48.564 +2.670 12:43:06.670 9 1:51.984 +1.148 12:54:35.440
4 1:49.276 +3.382 12:44:55.946 10 1:50.836 12:56:26.276 (G213) Olaf Béckmann
5 1:48.230 +2.336 12:46:44.176 1 2:08.573 +22.099 12:39:41.079
6 1:48.519 +2.625 12:48:32.695 (23) Stefan Bayer 2 1:50.657 +4.183 12:41:31.736
7 1:47.633 +1.739 12:50:20.328 1 2:02.398 +8.518 12:39:36.030 3 1:49.825 +3.351 12:43:21.561
8 1:46.577 +0.683 12:52:06.905 2 1:55.823 +1.943 12:41:31.853 4 1:47.731 +1.257 12:45:09.292
9 1:45.894 12:53:52.799 3 1:55.199 +1.319 12:43:27.052 5 1:47.119 +0.645 12:46:56.411
10 1:46.925 +1.031 12:55:39.724 4 1:54.402 +0.522 12:45:21.454 6 1:46.474 12:48:42.885
5 1:53.880 12:47:15.334
(206) Jérg Eberhardt 6 1:55.164 +1.284 12:49:10.498 (103) Jesper Levinsen
1 1:58.976 +13.130 12:39:31.263 7 1:54.236 +0.356 12:51:04.734 1 2:09.575 +4.862 12:39:07.035
2 1:49.474 +3.628 12:41:20.737 8 1:54.393 +0.513 12:52:59.127 2 2:04.713 12:41:11.748
3 1:51.616 +5.770 12:43:12.353 9 1:53.902 +0.022 12:54:53.029
4 1:46.733 +0.887 12:44:59.086 10 1:54.180 +0.300 12:56:47.209
5 1:45.846 12:46:44.932
6 1:47.905 +2.059 12:48:32.837 (33) Uwe Kallenbach
7 1:47.562 +1.716 12:50:20.399 1 2:07.676 +12.336 12:39:42.569
8 1:46.080 +0.234 12:52:06.479 2 1:58.849 +3.509 12:41:41.418
9 1:46.207 +0.361 12:53:52.686 3 1:59.033 +3.693 12:43:40.451
10 1:47.306 +1.460 12:55:39.992 4 1:57.624 +2.284 12:45:38.075
5 1:55.952 +0.612 12:47:34.027
(2) Wolfgang Brauer 6 1:58.472 +3.132 12:49:32.499
1 1:54.934 +7.603 12:39:28.517 7 1:55.769 +0.429 12:51:28.268
2 1:52.247 +4.916 12:41:20.764 8 1:55.340 12:53:23.608
3 1:51.077 +3.746 12:43:11.841 9 1:55.653 +0.313 12:56:19.261
4 1:49.949 +2.618 12:45:01.790 10 1:55.831 +0.491 12:57:15.092
5 1:49.260 +1.929 12:46:51.050
6 1:47.331 12:48:38.381 (G99) Miguel Correia-Lourenco
7 1:49.022 +1.691 12:50:27.403 1 2:11.415 +7.746 12:39:10.627
8 1:48.634 +1.303 12:52:16.037 2 2:05.140 +1.471 12:41:15.767
9 1:47.639 +0.308 12:54:03.676 3 2:05.665 +1.996 12:43:21.432
10 1:48.638 +1.307 12:55:52.314 4 2:03.678 +0.009 12:45:25.110
5 2:04.145 +0.476 12:47:29.255
(G217) Sart Faghera 6 2:03.669 12:49:32.924
1 1:57.895 +6.803 12:39:31.149 7 2:05.009 +1.340 12:51:37.933
2 1:52.437 +1.345 12:41:23.586 8 2:04.667 +0.998 12:53:42.600
3 1:53.046 +1.954 12:43:16.632 9 2:05.929 +2.260 12:55:48.529
4 1:51.159 +0.067 12:45:07.791
5 1:51.577 +0.485 12:46:59.368 (G54) Jos Hammer
6 1:52.634 +1.542 12:48:52.002 1 2:08.799 +8.992 12:39:42.526
7 1:53.210 +2.118 12:50:45.212 2 2:04.934 +5.127 12:41:47.460
8 1:51.092 12:52:36.304 3 2:03.315 +3.508 12:43:50.775
9 1:51.170 +0.078 12:54:27.474 4 2:02.250 +2.443 12:45:53.025
10 1:51.474 +0.382 12:56:18.948 5 2:02.300 +2.493 12:47:55.325
6 2:01.124 +1.317 12:49:56.449
(11) Josef Brauer 7 2:02.419 +2.612 12:51:58.868
1 1:58.314 +8.462 12:39:32.540 8 2:00.428 +0.621 12:53:59.296
2 1:52.850 +2.998 12:41:25.390 9 1:59.807 12:55:59.103
3 1:52.969 +3.117 12:43:18.359
4 1:52.930 +3.078 12:45:11.289 (67) Christian Vorsmann
5 1:51.301 +1.449 12:47:02.590 1 1:51.260 +5.626 12:39:23.008
6 1:52.471 +2.619 12:48:55.061 2 1:47.712 +2.078 12:41:10.720
7 1:52.353 +2.501 12:50:47.414 3 1:46.272 +0.638 12:42:56.992
8 1:51.313 +1.461 12:52:38.727 4 1:45.634 12:44:42.626
9 1:50.977 +1.125 12:54:29.704 5 1:46.754 +1.120 12:46:29.380
10 1:49.852 12:56:19.556 6 1:46.419 +0.785 12:48:15.799
7 1:46.935 +1.301 12:50:02.734
(223) Sebastian Dreikom p8 1:57.894 +12.260 12:52:00.628
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